FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 2 17/9/2023 14:25 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:26:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 58.226 +0.504 14:38:32.756 9 59.814 +0.388 14:35:45.220
(10) Aidil Zariff 13 57.722 14:39:30.478 10 59.605 +0.179 14:36:44.825
1 1:00.306 +2.147 14:27:43.148 14 57.858 +0.136 14:40:28.336 11 59.736 +0.310 14:37:44.561
2 58.862 +0.703 14:28:42.010 12 59.711 +0.285 14:38:44.272
3 58.659 +0.500 14:29:40.669 (4) Nufayl Darwisy 13 59.525 +0.099 14:39:43.797
4 58.278 +0.119 14:30:38.947 1 1:01.560 +3.042 14:27:44.768 14 59.799 +0.373 14:40:43.596
5 58.236 +0.077 14:31:37.183 2 59.204 +0.686 14:28:43.972
6 58.270 +0.111 14:32:35.453 3 59.088 +0.570 14:29:43.060 (7) Aryan Mikhail
7 58.306 +0.147 14:33:33.759 4 59.088 +0.570 14:30:42.148 1 1:04.954 +5.318 14:27:48.107
8 58.436 +0.277 14:34:32.195 5 58.859 +0.341 14:31:41.007 2 1:01.049 +1.413 14:28:49.156
9 58.965 +0.806 14:35:31.160 6 58.870 +0.352 14:32:39.877 3 1:00.503 +0.867 14:29:49.659
10 58.221 +0.062 14:36:29.381 7 58.888 +0.370 14:33:38.765 4 1:00.467 +0.831 14:30:50.126
11 58.162 +0.003 14:37:27.543 8 58.689 +0.171 14:34:37.454 5 1:00.166 +0.530 14:31:50.292
12 58.433 +0.274 14:38:25.976 9 58.838 +0.320 14:35:36.292 6 59.660 +0.024 14:32:49.952
13 58.159 14:39:24.135 10 58.879 +0.361 14:36:35.171 7 1:00.196 +0.560 14:33:50.148
14 58.223 +0.064 14:40:22.358 1" 59.222 +0.704 14:37:34.393 8 1:00.421 +0.785 14:34:50.569
12 59.047 +0.529 14:38:33.440 9 59.653 +0.017 14:35:50.222
(12) Fahim Naufal 13 58.518 14:39:31.958 10 59.636 14:36:49.858
1 1:00.588 +2.896 14:27:43.280 14 58.603 +0.085 14:40:30.561 11 59.699 +0.063 14:37:49.557
2 58.763 +1.071 14:28:42.043 12 1:00.008 +0.372 14:38:49.565
3 58.659 +0.967 14:29:40.702 (11) Naufal Aryan 13 59.877 +0.241 14:39:49.442
4 58.486 +0.794 14:30:39.188 1 1:01.569 +3.193 14:27:44.633 14 59.944 +0.308 14:40:49.386
5 58.139 +0.447 14:31:37.327 2 59.099 +0.723 14:28:43.732
6 58.528 +0.836 14:32:35.855 3 59.161 +0.785 14:29:42.893 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
7 57.875 +0.183 14:33:33.730 4 58.987 +0.611 14:30:41.880 1 1:04.474 +4.932 14:27:47.948
8 58.240 +0.548 14:34:31.970 5 58.864 +0.488 14:31:40.744 2 1:01.109 +1.567 14:28:49.057
9 1:00.450 +2.758 14:35:32.420 6 58.972 +0.596 14:32:39.716 3 1:00.569 +1.027 14:29:49.626
10 57.920 +0.228 14:36:30.340 7 58.781 +0.405 14:33:38.497 4 1:00.779 +1.237 14:30:50.405
1 57.692 14:37:28.032 8 59.341 +0.965 14:34:37.838 5 1:00.309 +0.767 14:31:50.714
12 58.050 +0.358 14:38:26.082 9 58.698 +0.322 14:35:36.536 6 59.837 +0.295 14:32:50.551
13 58.194 +0.502 14:39:24.276 10 59.280 +0.904 14:36:35.816 7 1:00.262 +0.720 14:33:50.813
14 58.212 +0.520 14:40:22.488 1" 59.156 +0.780 14:37:34.972 8 1:00.314 +0.772 14:34:51.127
12 58.940 +0.564 14:38:33.912 9 59.903 +0.361 14:35:51.030
(6) Qasha Irfan 13 58.376 14:39:32.288 10 59.579 +0.037 14:36:50.609
1 1:00.280 +2.454 14:27:43.003 14 58.589 +0.213 14:40:30.877 11 59.542 14:37:50.151
2 58.859 +1.033 14:28:41.862 12 59.932 +0.390 14:38:50.083
3 58.667 +0.841 14:29:40.529 (13) Saifullah Shahrol 13 59.794 +0.252 14:39:49.877
4 58.243 +0.417 14:30:38.772 1 1:03.179 +4.405 14:27:46.786 14 59.967 +0.425 14:40:49.844
5 58.274 +0.448 14:31:37.046 2 59.701 +0.927 14:28:46.487
6 58.278 +0.452 14:32:35.324 3 59.449 +0.675 14:29:45.936 (75) Jia You En Li
7 58.240 +0.414 14:33:33.564 4 59.133 +0.359 14:30:45.069 1 1:03.690 +3.113 14:27:47.668
8 58.291 +0.465 14:34:31.855 5 58.970 +0.196 14:31:44.039 2 1:01.108 +0.531 14:28:48.776
9 59.534 +1.708 14:35:31.389 6 59.900 +1.126 14:32:43.939 3 1:00.577 14:29:49.353
10 58.186 +0.360 14:36:29.575 7 59.113 +0.339 14:33:43.052 4 1:00.672 +0.095 14:30:50.025
1 58.103 +0.277 14:37:27.678 8 59.311 +0.537 14:34:42.363 5 1:02.837 +2.260 14:31:52.862
12 58.989 +1.163 14:38:26.667 9 59.218 +0.444 14:35:41.581 6 1:00.696 +0.119 14:32:53.558
13 57.826 14:39:24.493 10 58.774 14:36:40.355 7 1:00.757 +0.180 14:33:54.315
14 58.138 +0.312 14:40:22.631 1 59.242 +0.468 14:37:39.597 8 1:01.094 +0.517 14:34:55.409
12 58.875 +0.101 14:38:38.472 9 1:01.311 +0.734 14:35:56.720
(78) Chen Sihang 13 59.458 +0.684 14:39:37.930 10 1:00.952 +0.375 14:36:57.672
1 1:02.251 +4.529 14:27:44.979 14 59.804 +1.030 14:40:37.734 11 1:01.209 +0.632 14:37:58.881
2 59.200 +1.478 14:28:44.179 12 1:01.125 +0.548 14:39:00.006
3 59.094 +1.372 14:29:43.273 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 13 1:01.220 +0.643 14:40:01.226
4 58.988 +1.266 14:30:42.261 1 1:03.365 +3.939 14:27:46.554 14 1:00.941 +0.364 14:41:02.167
5 58.911 +1.189 14:31:41.172 2 1:00.643 +1.217 14:28:47.197
6 58.833 +1.111 14:32:40.005 3 1:00.326 +0.900 14:29:47.523 (8) Ar Razin Azmi
7 58.966 +1.244 14:33:38.971 4 59.585 +0.159 14:30:47.108 1 1:17.230 +14.043 14:28:01.729
8 59.076 +1.354 14:34:38.047 5 59.659 +0.233 14:31:46.767 2 1:04.217 +1.030 14:29:05.946
9 58.735 +1.013 14:35:36.782 6 59.426 14:32:46.193 3 1:03.301 +0.114 14:30:09.247
10 58.810 +1.088 14:36:35.592 7 59.612 +0.186 14:33:45.805 4 1:04.043 +0.856 14:31:13.290
11 58.938 +1.216 14:37:34.530 8 59.601 +0.175 14:34:45.406 5 1:03.728 +0.541 14:32:17.018
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 2 17/9/2023 14:25 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:26:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:03.187 14:33:20.205
7 1:03.959 +0.772 14:34:24.164
8 1:09.483 +6.296 14:35:33.647
9 1:08.400 +5.213 14:36:42.047
10 1:06.033 +2.846 14:37:48.080
1 1:12.385 +9.198 14:39:00.465
12 1:08.594 +5.407 14:40:09.059
13 1:04.925 +1.738 14:41:13.984

(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi

1 1:06.082 +7.202 14:27:54.382
2 59.301 +0.421 14:28:53.683
3 59.159 +0.279 14:29:52.842
4 59.296 +0.416 14:30:52.138
5 59.638 +0.758 14:31:51.776
6 58.880 14:32:50.656
7 59.767 +0.887 14:33:50.423
8 59.902 +1.022 14:34:50.325
9 59.693 +0.813 14:35:50.018
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